
Prince William County Swim Summary Report

Meet Date 6/17/18

Swimmers Splashes Rly No Ind Rly Times % Final

Team Girls Boys Total Girls Boys Total Tms Shows DQs DQs Faster Fstr Score Results

DVS 112 91 203 283 221 527 58 23 27 6 291 52% 3006.0 Win

BHST 103 86 189 259 208 503 47 36 34 4 254 49% 2142.0 Lost

BRB 122 106 228 314 263 612 54 35 32 7 268 42% 2968.0 Win

VLP 85 97 182 234 255 510 53 21 40 5 217 40% 2200.0 Lost

DCST 85 81 166 219 212 468 55 37 30 6 239 49% 2287.5 Lost

RWB 96 95 191 268 246 555 51 41 29 4 287 51% 2900.5 Win

KBSL 100 91 191 244 224 541 48 73 52 3 211 41% 2211.0 Lost

BRDL 89 80 169 247 209 479 56 23 29 6 211 41% 3002.0 Win

SUD 105 89 194 293 237 556 56 26 12 1 267 46% 3007.5 Win

LR 65 68 133 186 192 387 50 9 22 4 202 47% 2216.5 Lost

MSST 61 50 111 150 137 310 36 23 15 3 198 61% 2382.0 Lost

SBST 56 51 107 147 138 313 41 28 27 6 136 42% 2559.0 Win

OBB 63 65 128 146 132 342 32 64 29 3 127 41% 2422.0 Win

VETS 41 36 77 106 85 220 21 29 22 1 103 49% 1967.0 Lost

PST 105 98 203 306 283 600 70 11 65 6 308 47% 2855.5 Win

AST 77 101 178 203 233 453 41 17 26 1 252 49% 2406.5 Lost

WDST 103 93 196 249 239 527 55 39 45 4 263 48% 2936.0 Win

SPST 60 45 105 136 109 274 30 29 27 6 130 47% 2028.0 Lost

UST 28 34 62 67 78 171 17 26 10 1 63 39% 1683.5 Lost

BLST 51 50 101 121 131 283 28 31 42 3 108 39% 2390.5 Win

VOSD 58 60 118 143 118 287 31 26 23 1 117 40% 2490.5 Win

LM 66 42 108 137 80 309 29 92 43 7 88 36% 1717.5 Lost

WRWST 68 56 124 195 151 368 44 22 40 3 169 43% 2693.5 Win

MMST 59 63 122 148 159 344 44 37 17 3 161 46% 2371.5 Lost

Totals 1858 1728 3586 4801 4340 9939 1047 798 738 94 4670



Team Standings

Next Reg Wins Losses Records Divisional 
Team Division Win Loss Opp Swmrs Versus Versus Host

BRB 1 1 228 VLP 1-0

PST 1 1 203 AST 1-0

SUD 1 1 194 LR 1-0

BRDL 2 1 169 KBSL 1-0

DVS 2 1 203 BHST 1-0

AST 2 1 178 PST 0-1

KBSL 4 1 191 BRDL 0-1

RWB 3 1 191 RWB 1-0

LR 3 1 133 SUD 0-1

WDST 4 1 196 SPST 1-0

VLP 4 1 182 BRB 0-1

WRWST 4 1 124 MMST 1-0

DCST 5 1 166 RWB 0-1

BHST 5 1 189 DVS 0-1

MMST 5 1 122 WRWST 0-1

SBST 6 1 107 MSST 1-0

OBB 6 1 128 VETS 1-0

SPST 6 1 105 WDST 0-1

VOSD 7 1 118 LM 1-0

VETS 7 1 77 OBB 0-1

BLST 7 1 101 UST 1-0

LM 8 1 108 VOSD 0-1

UST 8 1 62 BLST 0-1

MSST 8 1 111 SBST 0-1

12 12 3586

Team Event# AgeGp Dist Stroke Time Swimmer(s)

PWSL Recs KBSL #31 9-10 50 Back 36.14 Lucy Daniel

BRB $42 11-12 50 Breast 33.56 Jordan Evans

KBSL #45 13-14 50 Breast 34.87 Abigail Daniel

Team Recs


